
 

e6*94/20*1042*00



 



4 bouten M12x70                      (*) 4 bouten M12x70                      (*) 

2 bouten M10x45                      (B) 

800053 

1 bolstang T45H000                    



4 boulons M12x70                     (*) 

2 boulons M10x45                     (B) 

800053 

1 tige-boule T45H000                    (*)                  



4 bolts M12x70                         (*) 

2 bolts M10x45                       (B) 

800053 

1 ball T45H000                           (*) 



4 bolzen M12x70                       (*) 

2 bolzen M10x45                      (B) 

800053 

1 Kügelstange T45H000                  (*) 



 



 



 



 



 



 


